Hybrid 2 RGB - 120V
Four convenient lengths of 120V AC Hybrid 2 RGB are interconnectable up
to 150 feet. With a low-profile, Hybrid 2 RGB is efficient and effective, using
less than 3 watts per foot. Parallel wiring to each LED means if one LED
goes out, the rest still get power. Use with the 120V plug-in Standalone
Controller (required*) which has built-in color select, preset effect, speed,
and brightness options; or interface with DMX equipment; or add an RF
Receiver for Trulux RF control.

RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP10 10’ twist-on linking cables.
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP20 20’ twist-on linking cables.
HYBRID 2 RGB ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE IP RATING CRI CUTTING
RGB-H2-EXT-3 RGB 3 ft N/A 8.1W IP65 N/A Non-cuttable
RGB-H2-EXT-12 RGB 12 ft N/A 32.4W IP65 N/A Non-cuttable
RGB-H2-EXT-30 RGB 30 ft N/A 81W IP65 N/A Non-cuttable
RGB-H2-EXT-45 RGB 45 ft N/A 121.5W IP65 N/A Non-cuttable
RGB-H2-CTRL RGB-H2-REC-RF RGB-H2-CLIPS-AL
RGB-H2-CHAN-3 DMX-RGB-3 RGB-H2-XLR3-PT RGB-H2-CTRL-EC15
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP.5 (6in)
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP3 (3ft)
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP10 (10ft)
RGB-H2-EXT-JUMP20 (20ft)
RGB-H2-IR-5A
Hybrid 2 RGB Extendable Linear Light Includes: (1) Hybrid 2 RGB segment with molded male+female connectors / (1) Removable end
cap / (1) Clear plastic mounting clip per foot of length